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DISH ANTENNAS 

LAMİNAS 120 P 

Main Features 

· 125cm offset satellite 

Laminas 120P 

TECHNICAL 

 

Effective Reflector Size 1190x1298 mm Focus distance 700 mm 

Operating Frequency 10,7÷12,8 GHz Offset Angle 23,5 deg 

Gain (for GHz frequency) 10.7 GHz 40,9 dBi Supply Clamp Diameter 40 mm 

11,3 GHz 41,1 dBi Antenna Weight OFC-1200G/OFC-1200P Except mount 8,5/6,7 kg 

12,6 GHz 42,1 dBi Az-El with mount 10,3/8,5 kg 

3dB Beam Width (for GHz frequency) 10.7 GHz 1,6 deg Operating temperature -40 ÷ +50 oC

11,3 GHz 1,5 deg Wind Resistance Operational 80 km/h 

12,6 GHz 1,4 deg Survival 200 km/h 

LAMİNAS 120 G 
Main Features 

• Laminas 120G

• Offset 125cm Dish Antenna

• Anti-icing System

• Hardware - glass epoxy composite

• Stainless steel screw elements

• Standard Color Light gray (RAL7047)

• Package size 1 or 2 units in Cardboard Box: 1340x170x1240 mm

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Effective Reflector Size 1190x1298 mm Focus distance 700 mm 

Operating Frequency 10,7÷12,8 GHz Offset Angle 23,5 deg 

Gain (for GHz frequency) 10.7 GHz 40,9 dBi Supply Clamp Diameter 40 mm 

11,3 GHz 41,1 dBi Antenna Weight OFC-1200G/OFC-1200P Except mount 8,5/6,7 kg 

12,6 GHz 42,1 dBi Az-El mount ile 10,3/8,5 kg 

3dB Beam Width (for GHz frequency) 10.7 GHz 1,6 deg Operating temperature 

11,3 GHz 1,5 deg Wind Resistance 80 km/h 

12,6 GHz 1,4 deg 

-40 ÷ +50 oC

Operational 

Survival 200 km/h 
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%100 
Geri Dönüşüm 

DISH ANTENNAS 

120 CM HOLE OFFSET 
   TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLERType Offset Horizontal axis diameter 106 cm ( 108,2 ) 

Offset Angle 26 ° Vertical axis diameter 118,5 cm (120,6 ) 

Frequency Range 10.70 - 12.75 GHz LNB holder 40 mm ( 60 mm optional ) 

Antenna gain (Ku-Band) 42,3dB F/D 0.5 

Material Zinc Phosphate Coated Sheet Working temperature -40° + 60°

Thickness 0,9 mm Optimal wind resistance 90 km/H 

Paint Electrostatic polyester powder 
coating 

Maximum wind resistance 150 km/H 

Color Anthracite (RAL-7016) 

MOUNT 

Type Trs 120 

Material 1.20mm Galvanizli sac 

Paint (Optional) Electrostatic polyester powder 
coating 

Anthracite (RAL-7016) 
Rotation Angle Ø 34-60 

Elevation Angle 0° - 360°

18° - 80°

97 CM HOLED OFFSET 
   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  

Main Features 

• 120 cm perforated offset dish antenna

• Anthracite Color

• Perforated Galvanized Offset Antenna

Type Offset Horizontal axis diameter 87 cm ( 108,2 ) 

Offset Angle 26.37 ° Vertical axis diameter 97 cm (120,6 ) 

Frequency range 10.70 - 12.75 GHz LNB holder 40 mm 

Antenna gain (Ku-Band) 38,9 dB - 39,8 dB F/D 0.62 

Malzeme Zinc Phosphate Coated Sheet Working temperature -40° + 60°

Thickness 0,9 mm Optimal wind resistance 90 km/H 

Boya Elektrostatik polyester toz boya Maximum wind resistance 150 km/H 

Color Antrasit (RAL-7016) 

MOUNT Main Features 
• 97 cm perforated offset dish antennaType Trs 100 

Material Galvanizli sac 

Paint (Optional) Electrostatic polyester powder 
coating 

Anthracite (RAL-7016) 
Rotation Angle 0° - 360° 

Elevation Angle 0° - 90° 

Anthracite Color 

Perforated Galvanized Offset Antenna

•

•

74 75



DISH ANTENNA 
GIBERTINI OP 150 S 

GIBERTINI OP 150 S 
Ofset 125cm Çanak Anten 

· Çanak Anten 

   TECHNICAL 

 

Frequency Range (GHz) -> 10.00 - 13.00 3dB Beam width 12GHz -> 1.07° 

Outer Size (cm) 155.0 x 166.0 Offset Marking Angle 21.3° 

Reflector Size (cm) 150.0 x 161.0 Supply lighting angle 70° 

Luminous efficiency * (%) 70 Supply clamp (mm) 40/23 

Gain 10.70 GHz (dB) -> 43.00 Height angle 20°-90° 

Gain 11.70 GHz (dB) -> 43.70 Mast clamp (mm) 55-100 

Gain 12.75 GHz (dB) -> 44.50 Alu reflector thickness (mm) 2.0 

Cross polarization * axis (dBc) 28 Steel reflektor thickness (mm) Steel dish not available

First side lobe level (dBc) 25 Wind load @ 120 km / h (kg) [worst case] 250 

Noise temp12GHz, 36 ° height (K) 31 Net weight Alu dish + mount (kg) 28.8 

F / D radio 0.66 

GIBERTINI OP 125 L 

   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
Frequency Range (GHz) -> 10.00 - 13.00 3dB Beam Width 12GHz -> 1.07° 

Outer Size (cm) 125.0 x 125.0 Offset Marking Angle 21.3° 

Reflector Size (cm) 150.0 x 161.0 Supply Lightning Angle 70° 

Luminous Efficiency * (%) 70 Supply Clamp (mm) 40/23 

Gain 10.70 GHz (dB) -> 43.00 Height Angle 20°-90° 

Gain 11.70 GHz (dB) -> 43.70 Mast Clamp (mm) 55-100 

Gain 12.75 GHz (dB) -> 44.50 Alu Reflector Thickness (mm) 2.0 

Cross polarization * axis (dBc) 28 Çelik Reflektör Thickness (mm) Çelik çanak mevcut değil

First side lobe level (dBc) 25 Wind Load @ 120 km / s (kg) [worst case] 250 

Noise temp12GHz, 36 ° Height (K) 31 Net weight Alu dish + mount (kg) 28.8 

F / D radio 0.66 

Main Features 
GIBERTINI OP 150 S 

Offset 125cm Dish Antenna 

Satellite 
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   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
Type Offset Horizontal axis diameter 71 cm 

Offset Angle 25.60° Vertical axis diameter 79 cm 

Frequency range 10.70 - 12.75 GHz LNB holder 40 mm 

Antenna gain (Ku-Band) 37 dB - 38 dB F/D 0.62 

Material Zinc Phosphate Coated Sheet Working temperature -40° + 60°

Thickness 0,9 mm Optimal wind resistance 90 km/H 

Paint Electrostatic polyester powder 
coating 

Maximum wind resistance 150 km/H 

Color Anthracite (RAL-7035) 

MOUNT 
Main Features 

• 80 CM Offset Dish Antenna

• Satellite dish with Teknoline zinc phosphate coating 

• Light Gray (RAL-7035)

• Polyester Powder Coating

• Aluminum lnb handle Galvanized mount

DISH ANTENNAS 

80 CM OFFSET 

Type Trs 6080 

Material Galvanizli sac 

Paint (Optional) Electrostatic polyester powder 
coating 

Anthracite (RAL-7035) 
Angle of rotation    0 ° - 360 ° 

Yükselme açısı 18°  70°

 ·· 

 ·· 

   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  

Main Features 
• It can be monitored via a single antenna from 8 different 

LNBs. 

• Dish life is 50-70 years long due to SMC ready molding 
material used in the bowl 

• Minimal effects of hot-cold differences from weather
changes 

• Stainless / Unbreakable / Non-deteriorating

• LNB bar with pivoting head LNB feet angles adjustment

• More than 8000 TV and Radio channels

• Different color options 

• Cable channel in antenna for aesthetic appearance 

• Easy setup

W 90 
MULTIFOCUS 

Type Multi Antenna gain left 39,5 

Antenna size 90 cm Çalışma sıcaklığı 35-90 derece

Material used  rglass) LNB handles 22-40 mm

Offset angle 22,5 Rotation axis 0-360 derece

Operating frequency 3,5-4,75 Ghz / 10,7-12,7 Ghz Elevation angle 

Antenna gain middle 41,5 dB Weight 

13-66 derece

12510 gr 

Antenna gain right 39,5 
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